
TOWER TYPE FLOORS  TYPE
TOTAL NO 

OF UNITS

CARPET AREA 

IN SQ.FT. 

(EACH UNIT)

NO. OF 

BALCONY 

(EACH 

UNIT)

BALCONY  

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. (EACH 

UNIT)

NO OF 

VERANDAH

VERANDAH 

AREA (SQ. FT.)

INITIAL UNIT 

COST
UNIT COST

SALABLE 

AREA IN SQ. 

FT. (EACH 

UNIT)

RATE OF 

INTEREST (IN 

CASE OF 

INSTALLMENT

FIRST FLOOR 3BHK 1 1121.0 3 144.0 - - - - 1916

FIRST FLOOR 3BHK 1 1121.0 3 144.0 - - - - 1916

FIRST FLOOR 3BHK 1 1121.0 5 201.0 - - - - 1841

FIRST FLOOR 3BHK 1 1121.0 5 201.0 - - - - 1841

SECOND FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

THIRD FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

FOURTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

FIFTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

SIXTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

SEVENTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

EIGHT FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

NINTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 173.0 - - - - 1805

TENTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 175.0 - - - - 1808

ELEVENTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 184.0 - - - - 1820

TWELVTH FLOOR 3BHK 4 1121.0 5 207.0 - - - - 1849

PARSVNATH STERLING (DETAILS OF APARTMENT)

TOWER  T - 1 As Per UP RERA Rules



TOWER TYPE FLOORS  TYPE
TOTAL NO 

OF UNITS

CARPET AREA 

IN SQ.FT. 

(EACH UNIT)

NO. OF 

BALCONY 

(EACH 

UNIT)

BALCONY  

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. (EACH 

UNIT)

NO OF 

VERANDAH

VERANDAH 

AREA (SQ. FT.)

INITIAL UNIT 

COST
UNIT COST

SALABLE 

AREA IN SQ. 

FT. (EACH 

UNIT)

RATE OF 

INTEREST (IN 

CASE OF 

INSTALLMENT

PARSVNATH STERLING (DETAILS OF APARTMENT)

 2BHK 3 750.0 4 99.0 - - - - 1209

FIRST FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

SECOND FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 99.0 - - - - 1209

SECOND FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

THIRD FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 99.0 - - - - 1209

THIRD FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

FOURTH FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 99.0 - - - - 1209

FOURTH FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

FIFTH FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 99.0 - - - - 1209

FIFTH FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

SIXTH FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 99.0 - - - - 1209

SIXTH FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

SEVENTH FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 101.0 - - - - 1212

SEVENTH FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

EIGHT FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 110.0 - - - - 1223

EIGHT FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

NINTH FLOOR  2BHK 3 750.0 4 131.0 - - - - 1251

NINTH FLOOR  2BHK 1 750.0 4 118.0 - - - - 1232

As Per UP RERA Rules TOWER T-2

FIRST FLOOR



TOWER TYPE FLOORS  TYPE
TOTAL NO 

OF UNITS

CARPET AREA 

IN SQ.FT. 

(EACH UNIT)

NO. OF 

BALCONY 

(EACH 

UNIT)

BALCONY  

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. (EACH 

UNIT)

NO OF 

VERANDAH

VERANDAH 

AREA (SQ. FT.)

INITIAL UNIT 

COST
UNIT COST

SALABLE 

AREA IN SQ. 

FT. (EACH 

UNIT)

RATE OF 

INTEREST (IN 

CASE OF 

INSTALLMENT

PARSVNATH STERLING (DETAILS OF APARTMENT)

2BHK 1 750.0 2 44.0 - - - - 1525

FIRST FLOOR 2BHK 1 750.0 3 75.0 - - - - 1279

FIRST FLOOR 2BHK 1 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

FIRST FLOOR 2BHK 1 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

SECOND FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

THIRD FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

FOURTH FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

FIFTH FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

SIXTH FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 100.0 - - - - 1211

SEVENTH FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 102.0 - - - - 1213

EIGHT FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 111.0 - - - - 1225

NINTH FLOOR 2BHK 4 750.0 4 133.0 - - - - 1253

As Per UP RERA Rules TOWER T-3

FIRST FLOOR


